FORME No. 713 - BANGASH AND RALE (IRES Ladie) sud of Corporate,	ODEVRICHT 1558 BYEVENS NEES LAW PLOUSROW, DO, PORTLAND, DR 97254
* 73830	99 JAN 29 AND:4Vol 199 Page 3296
Denise M. Faulsen	STATE OF OREGON
29357 DeMerritt Road	County of <u>Klamath</u> ss.
(alin, Oregon 9753) Granders Hanne and Address	I certify that the within instrument
Granicra Honey and Actives	was received for record on the 29th day of <u>January</u> , 1999, st
Harie Brazil Trust	10:41 o'clock A.M., and recorded in
10200 DeMerritt Road, Malin, Ol	book/reel/volume No. M99 on page
After recording, another (Herne, Address, Sp):	space neserved <u>3296</u> and/or as fee/file/instru-
Harie E. Drazil	FOR ment/microfilm/reception No. 73830, RECORDER'S USE Records of said County. Deeds
30200 DeMerritt Rold Malin, Oregon 97622	Witness my hand and seal of County
Until requested (alternation, same all tax statesharits is (Rame, Address, Zp):	affixed.
Marie E. Drazil	Linda Smith, County Clerk
30230 DeMerritt Road	
	Fee \$30.00 By Kathlung Read, Deputy.
BAS	RGAIN AND SALE DEED
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	Denise M. Paulsen
berginatter called grantor, for the consideration hereinaft	er stated, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto
harie E. Brazil of The Marie Drag	11. Trust
	ssors and rssigns, all of that certain real property, with the tenements, hered-
damenes and appure ances mercunto belonging or in ar state of Origon, described as follows, to-wit:	ny way appertaining, situated in <u>Klamath</u> County,
Government lots 1 and 9. [Notan Bast of Willamette Meridian, Klam	Az)of Section 16, Township 41 South, Kange 12 ath County, Oregon.
Property TE - R110702 R-4112-01600	0-01000-000 Imp 2 of 2
	그는 영국에는 문화되었다. 여름은 것을 많다고 한 것이라.
	이 이 것은 사람이 물었다. 것은 것이 가격을 가려 했다. 것을 통
	그는 것이 말 물건을 많이 잘 가지 않는 것이 없는 것이 없다.
(IF SPACE INCLIFFIC	IENT, CONTINA E DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)
To Fave and to Hold the same unto grantee and	
The true and actual consideration paid for this tra	nsfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$Q
A THE CAR AND A CARD AND A	W WARE SAUNT FOR STATISTICS IN COMPANY AND A STATISTICS IN THE WHOLE STATISTICS IN THE STATISTICS IN THE WHOLE STATISTICS IN THE STATISTICS INTO A STATISTICS IN THE STATISTICS IN THE STATISTICS IN THE STATISTICS INTO A STATISTICS IN THE STATISTICS IN THE STATISTICS IN THE STATISTICS INTO A STATISTICS INTO
In construing this deed, where the context so req	uires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
nade so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation	is and to individuals. ted this instrument this _ 29 ²⁴ day of _ January, 1999; if
in VILINESS WHEREUP, he granter has execution in his execution in his example in his carrier to be shown	and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized
o do so by order of its board of directors.	ied and his seal, it any, attixed by an orriter of other person dury admonized
	PLACED IN DUALIAR M TALLAR
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESC THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LANCUSE LAWS AT	VD REGU
ATIONS, BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE ICQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH TH	E APPRO- /
PRIATE CITY OF COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPRO Ind to determine any limits on lay/suffs against farming oi	VED USES / R FOREST
PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30,930.	
STATE OF OREGON, Count	vor Klamall iss_
- This instrument waga	cknowledged before me onMn Mary 24, 19 H_,
by LANDE THE	UPRA-
	cknowledged before me on, 19,
01	
- Long of the first sector	no. I that
OFFICIAL SEAL	Notary Public for Oregon /)
(JOIN L. KAITERHORN ()	alas I wone to oregon alas later

步步